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Name 
ynsuccessful--continued 
Cooper & Everest Ltd. 
South Pacific Import & Export 
Co. 
Ian R. Little Ltd. 
Robert Mark Ltd. 
R. T. S. Exports Ltd. 
Koves Buttons Ltd. 
Moderna Trading Co. Ltd. 
Koves Buttons Ltd. 
B. T. Daniel Ltd. 
Future Lighting Ltd. 
Future Lighting Ltd. 
Anthony Trading (S.I.} Ltd. 
Fisher & Blundell Ltd. 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd. 
J. Yock & Co. 
Anthony Trading (S.I.) Ltd. 
Russell Hill Ltd. 
Andrew Hawley Ltd. 
Ballan Intemat1onal Ltd. 
Heritage Manufacturing Ltd. 
Andrew Hawley Ltd. 
Kaymac Distributors Ltd. 
R. T. S. Exports Ltd. 
Weight Agencies Ltd. 
Weight Agencies Ltd. 
Fisher & Blundell Ltd. 
Ian R. Little Ltd. 
British Products Ltd. (In Rshp) 
Gazz 
St Albans Trading Co. 
Consolidated Electronics 
Industries Ltd. 
Anthony Trading Co. Ltd. 
Consolidated Electronics 
Industries Ltd. 
Webbers Wholesalers Ltd. 
Nimbus Lighting & Manufact
Uring Co. Ltd. 
W. H. Green & Co. Ltd. 
Aljoro Associates 
Aljoro Associates 
Reynolds Marketing 
Nimbus Lighting & Manufact
Uring Co. Ltd. 
Reynolds Marketing 
Anthony Agencies Ltd. 
Jordon & Moss (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Kenmore Traders Ltd. 
Wm Brandt & Co. Ltd. 
G. E. C. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
G. E. C. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Invalid 
Associated Developments Ltd. 
Associated Developments Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch · 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
lnvercargill 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: S2S-Item Code: 
20 licence units of $5,000 each 

Tender Withdrawn 

Tender No: S26-Item Code: Ex 84.73S 
5 licence units of $2,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
A. L. Bezett Wholesalers 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
A. L. Bezett Ltd. · 
ArthW' Martin (Sales) Ltd. 
Martex Industries Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
Arthur Martin (Sales) Ltd. 
Martex Industries Ltd. 
A. L. Bezett Wholesalers 
A. L. Bezett Ltd. 
L. J. Golding Ltd. 
L. J. Golding Ltd. 
Power Chief Products Ltd. 
Power Chief Products Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Outdoor Power Equipment (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 
Whangarei Importing Co. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Nelson 
Whangarei 

Bid 
$ 

1,510.00 

1,502.15 
1,500.00 
1,480.00 
1,440.00 
1,379.00 
1,330.00 
1,299.00 
1,265.00 
1,260.00 
1,210.00 
1,208.00 
1,200.00 
1,120.00 
1,112.00 
1,105.00 
1,080.00 
1,050.00 
1,050.00 
1,040.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

960.00 
901.00 
901.00 
900.00 
900.00 
850.00 
676.00 
660.00 

650.00 
607.00 

600.00 
600.00 

450.00 
450.00 
416.00 
386.00 
353.00 

350.00 
312.00 
304.00 
300.00 
240.00 

86.00 
5.00 
5.00 

2,100.00 
2,100.00 

Bid 
$ 

325.00 
301.00 
260.00 
240.00 
240.00 

225.00 
220.00 
220.00 
215.00 
202.00 
202.00 
201.00 
200.00 
200.00 
176.00 
166.00 

85.00 
85.00 

Name Location 
Unsuccessful-continued 
Outdoor Power Equipment (N.Z.) 
Ltd. Nelson 
Whangarei Importing Co. Whangarei 

Tender No: S27-ltem Code: Ex 84.73S 
5 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Morris Black & Matheson Ltd. 
Turf Line Ltd. 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
L. J. Golding Ltd. 
Sunbeam N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: S28-Item Code: Ex 84.73S 
5 licence units of $2,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Turf Line Ltd. 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
L. J. Golding Ltd. 
A. L. Bezett Wholesalers 
Unsuccessful 
L. J. Golding Ltd. 
A. L. Bezett Wholesalers 
A. L. Bezett Ltd. 
A. L. Bezett Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Tender No: S29-Item Code: Ex 84.863 
5 licence units of $2,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd. 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Hobson 
St Branch) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Shore 
City Branch) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. 
(Hamilton Branch) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. 
(Whangarei Branch) 
Unsuccessful 
W. T. Murray Ltd. 
The D.I.C.Ltd. 
Hobeca Trading Co. Ltd. 
Magnetic Devices ( 1980) Ltd. 
C. P. I. Housewares 
Consolidated Plastics Auckland 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Hamilton 

Whangarei 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Tender No: S30-Item Code: 8S.012 
10 licence units of $2,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Email Industries Ltd. 
Email Industries Ltd. 
Relays N.Z. Pty Ltd. 
Relays N.Z. Pty Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
H. W. Oarke (N.Z.) Ltd. 
H. W. Clarke (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Roly Johnston (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Roly Johnston (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Sterling Stores Ltd. 
Glendene Pharmacy Ltd. 
Sterling Stores Ltd. 
Union Carbide N.Z. Ltd. 
Union Carbide N.Z. Ltd. 
David Wells Ltd. 
Allied Industries Ltd. 
Allied Industries Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Customer 
Services Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Customer 
Services Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

145 

Bid 
$ 

60.00 
22.00 

Bid 
$ 

1,000.00 
510.00 
402.00 
351.00 
250.00 

Bid 
$ 

212.00 
201.00 
201.00 
180.00 
170.00 

101.00 
99.00 
75.00 
51.00 

Bid 
$ 

760.00 

740.00 

660.00 

640.00 

620.00 

326.00 
322.00 
306.00 
301.00 
300.00 
200.00 
101.00 

Bid 
$ 

1,127.00 
1,117.00 
1,096.00 
1,086.00 
1,058.00 
1,048.00 
1,040.00 
1,040.00 
1,040.00 
1,040.00 

1,040.00 
1,040.00 
1,040.00 
1,040.00 
1,010.00 
1,000.00 

905.00 
850.00 
850.00 
820.00 
802.00 
802.00 

802.00 

802.00 


